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MILLER RHONDA LYNN/MILLER DAVID PAUL
178 SW HASTINGS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00340-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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1414/2290 7/07/2020 WD Q I 01 119,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEIDI KATHERINA & DAN

RHONDA LYYN & DAVID

1270/0660 2/25/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALFRED OMULETZS

HEIDI KATHERINA GLE
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000046741 Remodel 12,026 03/14/2023

000046643 Remodel 6,991 03/03/2023

000043031 Solar Power Syste 63,376 10/25/2021

2021HX Base Yr

178 SW HASTINGS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,867 106.7000 119.50 223,106 1957 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1578

BAS 140 100 140 10,875

BAS 1,438 100 1,438 111,697

FCP 399 25 100 7,768

FOP 18 30 5 389

UCP 399 20 80 6,214

UOP 520 20 104 8,078

2,914 1,867 145,019

BAS= W30 UCP= N21 W19 S21 E19$ FCP= W19 S21 E19 N21$ S28 UOP=
S10 E52 N10 W52$ E23 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E23 N28 W8
BAS=  N10 W14S10 E14$ W14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1957 1957 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

6,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


